

ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Difficulty Analysis of Mathematic Problem Solving and Mathematic Communication with the Application of Learning Models Tapps (Thinking Aloud Pair Problem Solving)" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Nur Hasanah

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Difficulty Analysis of Mathematic Problem Solving and Mathematic Communication with the Application of Learning Models Tapps (Thinking Aloud Pair Problem Solving)" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Humuntal Banjarnahor

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.aier.org



ISSN (online): 2320-0847 ISSN (print): 2320-0936

Certificate for Publication

This is certify that the paper entitled "Difficulty Analysis of Mathematic Problem Solving and Mathematic Communication with the Application of Learning Models Tapps (Thinking Aloud Pair Problem Solving)" journal with following details:

Authors Name: Ahmad Landong

Journal Name: American Journal of Engineering Research

Publication : Volume 10, Number 5, 2021



Editor-In-Chief, AJER

Mail id: ajer@editormails.com

Website: www.ajer.org



www.aier.org